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Schiler:

Name

. Jankowiak, Maurice

. Obermeier, Sebastian
. Koch, Bettina

. Huber, Lukas

. Stadler, Sonja

. Aschauer, Katharina

. Sonneberg, Philip

. Haunerdinger, Sophia
. Kaubisch, Simon

. Seidenful3, Michael

. Ohme, Thomas

. Linke, Leonard

. Ranninger, Lukas

. Mayer, Paul

. Ballwein, Robin

. Huber, Julia

. Innerberger, Yannik

. Dusch, Jakob

Mannschaften:

. SG Adelstetten
. SG Schutzenblut Lampoding |
. Eichham-Weildorf
. SG Schitzenblut Lampoding Il
. SG Ulrichshégl

04 05 06 07

Verein

SG Adelstetten

SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
SG Aufham

SG Adelstetten

SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
SG Adelstetten

Kgl. priv. SG Tittmoning

SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
Eichham-Weildorf

SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
SG Ulrichshogl

SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
SG Adelstetten

SG Ulrichshdogl

SG Adelstetten

SG Ulrichshogl

Jugendrundenwettkdmpfe LG und LP 2017/ 2018

1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK

179
176
174
167
152
148
132
126
126
126
112
109
108
106
101
98
96
84

494
454
444
358
290

Gesamt Schnitt

179 179,00
176 176,00
174 174,00
167 167,00
152 152,00
148 148,00
132 132,00
126 126,00
126 126,00
126 126,00
112 112,00
109 109,00
108 108,00
106 106,00
101 101,00
98 98,00
96 96,00
84 84,00
494 494,00
454 454,00
444 444,00
358 358,00
290 290,00
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Jugend:

Name

. Schindler, Katharina
. Perchtold, Tobias

. Staller, Marion

. Anner, Stefan

. Warislohner, Lena

. Gruber, Matthias

. Prechtl, Veronika

. Pastotter, Matthias

. Huber, Magdalena

. Wimmer, Nadine

. Spiegelsberger, Lukas
. Grabner, Christina

. Wesnitzer, Daniel

. Mader, Christina

. Buchschachner, Hanna
. Hartl, Christoph

. Hollinger, Johannes
. Koénig, Michael

. Krasauskeite, Lara

. Huber-Siegl, Fabian
. Luksch, Sebastian

. Oberhofer, Julian

. Hoglauer, Johanna
. Rack, Bastian

. Nitzinger, Johanna
. Tsitsinias, Finn

. Rehrl, Annika

Mannschaften:

. Eichham-Weildorf

. SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
. SG Edelweil} Holzhausen

. SG Hoglwdrth-Anger

. SV "Blechhiitte" Saaldorf

. Kgl. priv. SG Tittmoning

02 03
Verein

SG Adelstetten
Eichham-Weildorf

SG Hoglworth-Anger

SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
SG Edelweild Holzhausen
SG Alpenrose Brodhausen
SV "Blechhiitte" Saaldorf
Eichham-Weildorf

SG Ulrichshogl

SG Schénram

SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
SG Edelweil? Holzhausen
Kgl. priv. SG Tittmoning
FSG Waging

SG Schénram

SG Aufham

SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
SV "Blechhitte" Saaldorf
FSG Waging

Kgl. priv. SG Tittmoning

SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
SG Adelstetten

SG Edelweil3 Holzhausen
Kgl. priv. SG Tittmoning

SG Ulrichshdogl

SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
SV "Blechhutte" Saaldorf

1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK

378
372
370
363
360
357
355
349
344
343
339
339
331
327
323
323
323
316
316
310
309
307
303
288
282
267
266

1068

1026

1002
949
937
929

Gesamt

378
372
370
363
360
357
355
349
344
343
339
339
331
327
323
323
323
316
316
310
309
307
303
288
282
267
266

1068
1026
1002
949
937
929

Schnitt

378,00
372,00
370,00
363,00
360,00
357,00
355,00
349,00
344,00
343,00
339,00
339,00
331,00
327,00
323,00
323,00
323,00
316,00
316,00
310,00
309,00
307,00
303,00
288,00
282,00
267,00
266,00

1068,00
1026,00
1002,00
949,00
937,00
929,00
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Junioren - B:

Name

. Obermeier, Tobias

. Dinkler, Johannes

. Edfelder, Daniela

. Koch, Stefanie

. Demmelmair, Daniel
. Berger, Tobias

. Leitenbacher, Markus
. Kock, Andreas

. Unteregger, Michaela
. Strasser, Kilian

. Pastotter, Michael

. Poller, Tobias

. Sterl, Marina

. Koch, Dominik

. Haunerdinger, Jakob
. Wolfgruber, Jakob

. Kern, Vincent

. Wurm, Ann-Kathrin

. Schmidt, Philipp

. Buchwald, Moritz

. Neumann, Lea

. Rehrl, Lukas

. Pschernig, Alexander

Junioren - A:

Name

. Haunerdinger, Lisa-Marie
. Demmelmair, Conny

. Heimerl, Alexandra

. Schuhmann, Lea

. Bauer, Lisa

. Lippmann, Christian

. Koch, Peter

. Huber, Sylvia

. Michl, Leo

. Schwangler, Andreas

. Semma, Lisa

. Rosenegger, Christian
. Weitzenberger, Andrea
. Matz, Peter

. Strohmaier, Veronika

0001

Verein

SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
SG Adelstetten

SG Ulrichshogl

SG Auftham

SG Alpenrose Brodhausen
SG Schénram
Eichham-Weildorf

SG Hoglworth-Anger

SG Hoglworth-Anger

SG Schénram
Eichham-Weildorf

Kgl. priv. SG Tittmoning

SG Ulrichshogl

SG Raschenberg Oberteisendorf
SG Schénram
Eichham-Weildorf

SV "Blechhitte" Saaldorf
SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
SG Raschenberg Oberteisendorf
Kgl. priv. SG Tittmoning
FSG Waging

SV "Blechhutte" Saaldorf
Kgl. priv. SG Tittmoning

98 99
Verein

SG Schitzenblut Lampoding
SG Alpenrose Brodhausen
SG Alpenrose Brodhausen
FSG Waging

SG Hoglworth-Anger

SG Ulrichshdogl

SG Ulrichshogl

SG Ulrichshdogl

SG Adelstetten

SG Schénram

SG Raschenberg Oberteisendorf
FSG Waging

SG Hoglworth-Anger

SG Ulrichshdogl

SG Hoglworth-Anger

1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK

395
378
378
377
379
371
371
366
372
359
344
332
344
339
339
340
329
327
322
312
308
287
288

1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK

397
393
393
375
355
354
351
350
349
349
342
324
321
311
308

Gesamt

395
378
378
377
379
371
371
366
372
359
344
332
344
339
339
340
329
327
322
312
308
287
288

Gesamt

397
393
393
375
355
354
351
350
349
349
342
324
321
311
308

Schnitt

395,00
378,00
378,00
377,00
379,00
371,00
371,00
366,00
372,00
359,00
344,00
332,00
344,00
339,00
339,00
340,00
329,00
327,00
322,00
312,00
308,00
287,00
288,00

Schnitt

397,00
393,00
393,00
375,00
355,00
354,00
351,00
350,00
349,00
349,00
342,00
324,00
321,00
311,00
308,00
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Mannschaften:

. SG Alpenrose Brodhausen

. SG Schiitzenblut Lampoding
. SG Adelstetten

. SG Schoénram |

. SG Hoglwoérth-Anger
. SG Ulrichshdégl 11

. Eichham-Weildorf

. SG Ulrichshdégl |

. FSG Waging

. SG Raschenberg Oberteisendorf |
. SG Ulrichshogl 11
. SG Schénram Il

. Kgl. priv. SG Tittmoning

Luftpistole

Schiler:

Name

. Perchtold, Stefan
. Hocheder, Philip

. Staller, Gerhard
. Rehr, Adrean

Jugend:

Name

. Weber, Lukas

. Willberger, Hubert
. Tsitsinias, Finn

. Maier, Marco

Junioren-B:

Name

. Koch, Benedikt

. KleR, Sebastian

. Bohm, Sebastian

. Oberlindober, Lukas

Junioren-A:

Name

. Koch, Julia

. Obermayer, Stefan
. Hansch, Simon

. Altbauer, Korbinian
. Bauer, Lisa

Mannschaften:

. SG Hoglwérth-Anger

04 05 06 07
Verein
Eichham-Weildorf

Eichham-Weildorf

SG Hoglworth-Anger
SG Hoglworth-Anger

02 03
Verein

Eichham-Weildorf
SG Hoglworth-Anger

SG Schitzenblut Lampoding

SG Hoglworth-Anger

0001
Verein

SG Hoglworth-Anger
SG Hoglworth-Anger
SG Ulrichshogl
SG Schénram

98 99
Verein

SG Auftham

SG Schitzenblut Lampoding

SG Adelstetten
SG Ulrichhégl
SG Hoglworth-Anger

1165
1119

1105
1097
1094
1076
1055
1012
1007
1003
1000
999
932

1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK

167
156
154
140

1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK

347
319
287
260

1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK

363
355
355
317

1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK

377
360
326
301
286

1003

1165
1119

1105
1097
1094
1076
1055
1012
1007
1003
1000

999

932

Gesamt

167
156

154
140

Gesamt

347
319
287
260

Gesamt

363
355
355
317

Gesamt

377
360
326
301
286

1003

1165,00
1119,00

1105,00
1097,00
1094,00
1076,00
1055,00
1012,00
1007,00
1003,00
1000,00

999,00

932,00

Schnitt

167,00
156,00

154,00
140,00

Schnitt

347,00
319,00
287,00
260,00

Schnitt

363,00
355,00
355,00
317,00

Schnitt

377,00
360,00
326,00
301,00
286,00

1003,00



